SUBJECT:

gy,

F.2/19/2018-CE

FEDERAL PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Lahore Centre (Phase-I)

SCHEDULE OF PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING OF CSS COMPETITIVE EXAMINATION-2018.

VENUE:

FPSC Provincial Office, 31-Civic Centre, Mustafa Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore.

DATE /DAY

ROLL NO

REPORTING
TIME

14-12-2018 ( Friday)

02423, 02513, 02601, 02632, 02662,
02666, 02669, 02670, 02678, 02822

08:30 AM

15-12-2018 (Saturday)

02840, 02908, 02997, 03095,10475,
10480, 10492, 10494, 10502,10645

08:30 AM

16-12-2018 (Sunday)

10648, 10656, 10673, 10695,10712
10762, 10782, 10785,10792, 10837

08:30 AM

17-12-2018 ( Monday)

10843, 10858, 10872, 10883,10929
10957, 10966, 10999, 11003,11010

08:30 AM

18-12-2018 (Tuesday)

11023, 11043, 11096, 11107, 11125
11132, 11158, 11174, 11196, 11212

¥

08:30 AM

19-12-2018 (Wednesday)

11231, 11246, 11247, 11284, 11309,
11311, 11322, 11325, 11401, 11424

08:30 AM

20-12-2018 (Thursday)

11462, 11490, 11520, 11526,
11587, 11674, 11687, 11694

08:30 AM

21-12-2018 (Friday)

11706, 11716, 11723, 11742, 11772,
11792, 118135, 11830, 11895, 119135

08:30 AM

22-12-2018 (Saturday)

01415, 04942, 11939, 11957, 11999,
12016, 12024, 12044, 12051, 16759

08:30 AM

23-12-2018 (Sunday)

12056, 12137, 12178, 12224, 12236
12261,12267, 12329, 12359, 12367

S

08:30 AM

24-12-2018 (Monday)

12388, 12408, 12454, 12481, 12568,
12586, 12612, 12705, 12734, 12779,

08:30 AM

26-12-2018(Wednesday)

12786,12794, 128675 12889,112943,
12964, 12971, 13047, 13068, 13092

08:30 AM

27-12-2018 ( Thursday)

12434, 13124, 13215, 13247
13263, 13317, 13376, 13393

08:30 AM

28-12-2018 (Friday)

13426, 13432, 13440, 13442,
13467, 13596, 13628, 13658

08:30 AM

29-12-2018 (Saturday)

13674, 13702, 13714,
13726, 13735, 13803,

08:30 AM

st

The candidates are required to bring all original documents for verification.

2. The candidates are also required to submit the following at the time of Psychological Test :-
a) Duly filled and signed Application Form for CSS-2018 (downloaded from FPSC website -
www.fpsc.gov.pk) alongwith attested photo copies of all supporting documents.

b) Five sets of duly filled in Security Clearance Proforma (downloaded from FPSC website -

www.fpsc.gov.pk).

¢) Educational profile proforma (sent to written qualified candidates via post).
d) Undertaking (sent to written qualified candidates via post).
€) Two recent passport size photographs.

3. In case of failure to bring the requisite documents, the candidate will not be allowed to appear in
the Psychological Test. Furthermore, if a candidate remains absent in the Psychological Test,
he/she will not be allowed to appear for Viva Voce.

4. Four copies of Preference Form (sent to written qualified candidates via post) are to be
furnished at the time of Viva Voce.

5. Schedule of Viva Voce will be intimated later on.
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(Ms. Naseem)
Assistant Director (CE)
051- 9223282



http://www.result.pk/

